LED - Signal Lamp L1
Your advantages
With 5 enclosed button caps in the colors red,
yellow, green, blue and white
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 29.03.2024
LED - Signal Lamp L1
General data
Item number SP-X-88-000-17
Type designation Simplifier L1
Installation opening button Ø 0.88 in / Ø 22.3 mm
Colour red, yellow, green, blue, white
Safety data
Approvals CE
Electrical data
Bounce time <10 ms
Bounce time NC <10 ms
mechanical lifespan 1.000.000 switching cycles
Illumination LED
Mechanical data
Torque (mounting nut) 1.5...1.9 Nm
Electrical drawings
2 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 29.03.2024
LED - Signal Lamp L1
Connection example 1
Equipment
Wireless Safety
3 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 29.03.2024
LED - Signal Lamp L1
Inscription label set ZB1 SP-X-88-001-21
Inscription label set ZB2 SP-X-88-001-22
Inscription label set ZB3 SP-X-88-001-23
Inscription label set ZB4 SP-X-88-001-93
Article code ZMT Installation wrench SP-X-88-001-25
Article code ZUK Liftingtool for button and
light caps
SP-X-88-001-26
Artikelcode ZLK5 Signal light caps set for
signal lights
SP-X-88-001-19
Downloads
 • Touch Panel
 • Product line
4 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 29.03.2024